
GSEducationalVersion

4.i-K
lasse

 VS

Mehrstu
fenkla

sse

79 m
2

74 m
2

Gruppenraum

28 m
2

Terrasse mit
Freiklasse

Terrasse mit Freiklasse

AR

PR

3.i-K
lasse

 VS

Basale Klasse

2.i-K
lasse

 VS

1.i-K
lasse

 VS

19 m
2

10 m
2

Marktp
latz

Marktplatz

Marktplatz

Teamraum

Pädagog:innen

Gruppenraum

Mehrstufenklasse

Basale Klasse

1.i-Klasse VS
79 m 2

74 m 2

28 m 2

78 m 2

71 m 2

MUFU-Zone
34 m 2

MUFU-Zone
18 m 2

MUFU-Zone
21 m 2

Lounge

74 m
2

79 m
2

26 m
2

84 m
2

82 m
2

28 m
2

MUFU-Zone

18 m
2

MUFU-Zone

14 m
2

MUFU-Zone

34 m
2

Lounge

20 m
2

71 m
2

MUFU-Zone
34 m2

71 m2

MUFU-
Zone
18 m2

MUFU-
Zone
14 m2

Lounge

Freiluftkl
asse

 NMS

60 m
2

Lounge
18 m2

AR
18 m

2

Mehrstufenklasse

2.i-Klasse VS

Garderobe

Gruppenraum

3.i-Klasse VS

4.i-Klasse VS

Gruppenraum

Gruppenraum

3.i-Klasse VS

4.i-Klasse VS

Vorschulklasse

2.i-Klasse VS

1.i-Klasse VS

Teamraum
Pädagog:innen

Gruppenraum

Gruppenraum

Gruppenraum

84 m 2

26 m 2

84 m 2

81 m 2

28 m 2

62 m
2

83 m2

25 m2

79 m2

74 m2

83 m2

28 m2

79 m2

78 m2

28 m2

62 m2

Ruhe-

nisc
he

16 m
2

Garderobe

PR
10 m2

Ruhenische
16 m2

Garderobe

42 m
2

30 m
2

Teamraum
Pädagog:innen

62 m 2

AR

PR

19 m 2

10 m 2

Abstellraum18 m 2

Ruhe-nische16 m 2

Garderobe
30 m 2

MUFU-

Zone

20 m
2

Gruppenraum

47 m2

47 m2

Lounge
35 m2

30 m2Garderobe
43 m2

AR
20 m2

Abstellraum
Vorschulklasse
18 m2

MUFU-Zone
20 m2

MUFU-Zone20 m 2


	Konzept8.5.2025 Masterarbeit - PDF aus Layout
	25.05.2025_Masterarbeit
	04 Endabgabe
	M 1:500 1.OG




